09 telephone Help-lines, e-mail facility (ug@admission.du.ac.in , 
pg@admission.du.ac.in ) and ChatBot facility to assist the students 
with admission. 

2. Undergraduate Admissions: 

a. There are 69 Colleges and 79 Programs in which admissions were 
done.  

i. Total number of BA Program Combinations: 186 (One 
hundred Eighty-Six) 

ii. Total number of seats: 71,624 (Seventy-one thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty-four) 

iii. Number of candidates applied for Single Girl Child 
Quota: 7,243 

a. In all, Undergraduate admissions are done for 1546 Programs+ 
College combinations. 

b. Number of candidates who registered: 3,14,827 
c. Admissions were done in 6 rounds:

[...]

21 Docment.ai users to create transaction-
specific P2P contracts. 

Pre-incubation 
and mentorship 

(ii) UNIVERSITY OF DELHI FOUNDATION:  

As on 24th November 2025, the University of Delhi Foundation has 

raised donations from 112 donors, amounting to Rs. 7,34,49,482/- (Rupees 
Seven Crore, Thirty-Four Lakh, Forty-Nine Thousand, Four Hundred and 
Eighty-Two only). 

1. CSR Projects - Sashakt Beti & e-Drishti 

The University of Delhi Foundation has launched two CSR projects - Project 
Sashakt Beti and Project e-Drishti to provide digital tools (Laptops and Tablets) to 
the marginalised sections of the student community of the University of Delhi -